4203 Fallston Road  |  PO Box 780  |  Fallston, NC 28042  |  phone 704.538.6522  |   www.specialtylighting.com
                                       ©2023 Specialty Lighting      glacier 033023
• Operating voltage: 24V
• Dimming and non-dimming driver options available
• Can power up to 3 lights with 6W driver,
   8 lights with 15W driver, 10 lights with
   20W driver and 12 lights with 30W driver.
• Power cord: 8' connecting cable on each
   light fixture
• LED
• Lamp color temperature: warm white (WW)
• Lumens: 106
• Life: >35,000 hours
• Aluminum
• Finish: black (BK), satin aluminum (SA),
   stainless steel (SS)
• Recess or surface mount (hardware included)
• See diagram on next page
• 3 year
• cULus listed
(hole cut ø 2.36"/60mm)
standard features
ordering information
recessed light surface light
ø2.58"(65.5mm) 0.41"(10.5mm) 0.55"(14.0mm)
Dimensions inch (mm)
diameter recessed surface
item number catalog number power voltage number of
LEDs
color
temp
driver finish dimming description
8200-0000 ENLED-DL05-SSWW 1.7W 24V 24 WW N/A SS N/A single light fixture only
8203-0000 ENLED-DL05-SSWW-K3 5.1W 24V 72 WW included SS no 3 light fixtures w/ 6W driver
8293-0000 ENLED-DL05-SSWW-K3D 5.1W 24V 72 WW included SS yes 3 light fixtures w/ 15W
dimmable driver
8200-0001 ENLED-DL05-BKWW 1.7W 24V 24 WW N/A BK N/A single light fixture only
8203-0001 ENLED-DL05-BKWW-K3 5.1W 24V 72 WW included BK no 3 light fixtures w/ 6W driver
8293-0001 ENLED-DL05-BKWW-K3D 5.1W 24V 72 WW included BK yes 3 light fixtures w/ 15W
dimmable driver
8200-0002 ENLED-DL05-SAWW 1.7W 24V 24 WW N/A SA N/A single light fixture only
8203-0002 ENLED-DL05-SAWW-K3 5.1W 24V 72 WW included SA no 3 light fixtures w/ 6W driver
8293-0002 ENLED-DL05-SAWW-K3D 5.1W 24V 72 WW included SA yes 3 light fixtures w/ 15W
dimmable driver
Spec Sheet glacier
          glacier
Project: Type:
Item. No.
Location:
Notes:
electrical
lighting source
housing
mounting/installation
warranty/certification
glacier
installation
surface mount, using surface ring (supplied)
HD LED recessed / surface light
Mounted with Surface Ring Direct Mount, wholly recessed
Installation
ø9-11mm ø60mm
HD LED recessed / surface light
Mounted with Surface Ring Direct Mount, wholly recessed
Installation
ø9-11mm ø60mm
recess mount
ordering information: drivers
item
number
catalog number description voltage dimensions
L         W         D
#
ports
dimming
8900-0005 ENLED-DRVR-6W24V-4PORT-WH 6W driver
w/ 5' power cord
24 2 1/4"   1 3/8" 3/4" 4 no
8900-0002 ENLED-DRVR-20W24V-12PORT-WH 20W driver
w/5' power cord
24 5 1/2"    1 3/4" 3/4" 12 no
8900-0003 ENLED-DRVR-30W24V-12PORT-WH 30W driver
w/5' power cord
24    6"    1 1/2 " 1 1/4" 12 no
8900-0091 ENLED-DRVR-DAYBRK-15W24V-12PORT-WH 15W dimmable driver has 5'
power cord w/ detachable plug
24 6 1/4"   1 5/8" 1" 12 yes
4203 Fallston Road  |  PO Box 780  |  Fallston, NC 28042  |  phone 704.538.6522  |   www.specialtylighting.com
                                       ©2023 Specialty Lighting      glacier 033023